Name

AARON JAMES ROSALES
AGNES MAE HARTMAN
BOBBY JOHN REED

CARLA SUE SLAGLE
CHRISTINA ELOISA LEAL
CRAIG PHILLIPS HUMMEL
DAVID ALLEN KUNSCHIK
DAVID CORDAWAY

DAVID ELBERT PURSER
DONALD EUGENE BULLARD
EDDY HAYNES

ELOY FERNANDEZ RODRIGUEZ
ERNESTO SAUCEDA JR
ESMERALDA G SOLIS
EZEKIEL RAY GUZMAN

FRED DEAN SLAGLE JR

GARY LEON WILLIAMS
GENOVEVA SALINAS

GERALD MARK THOMAS
GILBERT JAMES ENRIQUEZ
GLADYS BEDNORZ BORDOVSKY
HALEIGH SUE KUNSCHIK
JAMES BRENT PORTER

JAMES HAYDEN HAYS

JANIS CLAIR KIMBLE-OBRIEN
JERI WILLINGHAM SAUCEDA
JESSICA LANCE HORN

JOHN JAMES KOTZUR
JONATHAN MARTIN SCHULZ Il
JOSE ROSENDO PACHECO
JOVONNIE MIGUEL PACHECO
JUAN SOLIS

JUDY GUSTAFSON
KURIAKOSE PALLIKUNNEL OUSEPH
LAURA A JOHNSON

LAURA GAMEZ

LINDA KOSUB REED

LOUIS P DZIUK JR

MACLYNN SUE KIMBLE
MARCOS GONZALES

MARINA H RODRIGUEZ
MARK J LYBARGER

MARK RAYMOND BAKER

StateID Precinct

1155670473
1014905171
1137314796
2124316905
1204000194
1014328259
1014939043
1147332311
1007284551
1145675139
1217439782
1003439011
1014926486
1014900405
2186111484
2124316967
1014915410
1014886685
1024715779
1014879944
1014887469
2146668960
1168841479
1018256169
1014881863
1014876798
2166686368
1014877329
1014877757
2132620745
2207530871
1146445336
1014872586
1218935978
1150562976
1014873316
1137078277
1014877611
1014919911
1014923790
1003439497
1014904313
2210593473
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MARY DELORES LUNA
MATTHEW AARON VAIDOS
MELINDA MARTINEZ HAYNES
MICHAEL JOHN JANIK
MONICA MARIE PACHECO
NADINE MICHELLE PATRICK
PETER ALTON RAKOWITZ
RAYMOND SOLIS
REBECCA JEAN WILLIAMS
RICHARD D GUSTAFSON
RODNEY ALLEN TUCKER JR
ROSE MARIE RAKOWITZ
SCOTT DAVID KIMBLE

SEAN TIMOTHY OBRIEN
SHANNON NICOLE ROSALES
SHARON ANN RAKOWITZ
SHARON SCHROEDER PURSER
SHELBY ANTHONY POLLOK
SISTO SEGURA JR
SUSAN KAY TUCKER

SUSANA VALDEZ RANGEL
THERESA MARIE SCHULZ
THOMAS GONZALES

TRINI GAMEZ

BENEDICT VINCENT SALAI
DEBORAH L PAWELEK
DEVASCO CHARLES WISHERT
GEORGE L KOWALIK
HEATHER ELAINE JANYSEK
JAMES MICHAEL JANYSEK
LARRY CONRAD KOTZUR
LIONEL ESPINOSA BENAVIDES
MARK ANTHONY MOCZYGEMBA
MICHAEL DENNIS KELLEY
OPAL JUANITA KELLEY
PATRICK WAYNE KELLER
SUSAN ANN WISHERT
CHARLES ALLEN SCHNITZ
CONRAD JANYSEK JR
CORINA DONNEL VENABLE
DEBORAH LYNN ZIMMERMANN
DELTON ERVIN HAHN

DONNA PARROZZO HAHN
DORIS D JANYSEK

2177479454
2152195606
1014922685
2163452497
1031334096
1184984389
2002609898
1014900414
1184195441
1014876324
1205654956
1058059302
1014874473
1014922491
1220445835
2135623679
1007283765
1014929112
1014918338
2197267136
1160388144
1014873430
2001100693
1014874027
1010999696
1014936068
1062171704
1014901151
1138656534
1014896219
1014893250
1014879916
1014877010
1173658094
1174161607
1014914238
1014904544
1014904268
1014894422
1155374192
1014938886
1136064300
1136064274
1014881598
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EDDIE CLAYTON COLLINSWORTH
JIMMIE DEAN ZIMMERMAN
KIMBERLY DAWN LYNCH
MARTHA JEAN PRUSK
MICHAEL MARTIN WHEAT
NORMA JEAN PRUSKI
NORMAN ALLEN PRUSKI
RAMON L PEREZ

RHONDA CASTELLO COLLINSWORTH
RHONDA WHEAT

TRAVIS JEFFERSON LYNCH
AARON MICHAEL YEATER-MIRELES
BRANDON RENE BRIONES
BRENDA BRUCE JALUFKA
BRENDA GRIGGERS IHRIG
CATHERINE OEHLKE
CHERILYN SUE HEXT
CHERYL LYNN SCHULTZ
CHRISTENE L MIXON
CHRISTINA JUST HAVRON
CONNIE KAYE BARNES
COREY ARMOND BARNES
CYNTHIA LANSFORD PHILLIPS
DANIEL ARAGON JR

DANIEL C GARCIA

DARIN MICHAEL MCGLOGAN
DEBORAH MICHELLE FENNER
DENNIS DWIGHT DUNIVEN
DONNA SUE BOOKMAN
DOROTHY JEAN YEATER
ELISABETH MARGARET WRIGHT
ERIC E FRANSEN JR
FLORENTINO AGUILAR JR
FRANCES FRANSEN

GARY KEVIN HORNE

GAYLON JAMES OEHLKE
GREGORY HUGH LEWALLEN
IRIS MARIE HUNT
JEFFREY NEAL RAHMES

JO ANN SLANE

JOHN BRADFORD YEATER
JOHN JACOB CARROTHERS
JOSE ANTONIO RAMIREZ
KAREN G CORRIGAN

1015943082
1014938893
1014916993
1175245546
2142076432
1188206167
1175245580
2215515804
1017019449
1026631708
1014917001
1220445959
1014904585
1115930763
1014880133
1014878040
1014884845
1014937910
1014890753
1101519979
1014900181
1206092643
1031373049
1152275804
1018269569
2176655338
1196123491
1076810193
1020206642
1014933734
1012974906
1060201548
1127952094
1060201613
1015354684
1014878055
1014923113
1022921449
1014924731
1021134989
1014934225
1173818979
1014898075
1054401485
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KATHLEEN MARIA SALINAS
KATHY JAN ANDERSON
KEVIN RAY FENNER

LARRY JOHN NOVAK

LARRY M MIXON

LETICIA ALMA GUSTAFSON
LINDAL TYRONE HAVRON
LISA P YAKLIN

LIZA RENAE LEAL

LOREN LEE FRIESENHAHN
LYNN RUTH TRABER

MARIO JAVIER MENDEZ
MARSHA K DUNIVEN
MATTHEW JAMES BROWN
MATTHEW PAUL KIMBLE
MICHAEL PATRICK LOPEZ
NANCY CURSON CHRISTIAN
OSCAR DELAPAZ MARTINEZ
RAYMOND KENNETH CHRISTIAN
REBA SUE DAVIS
ROBERT CARL IHRIG
ROBERT ELDEN BOOKMAN
ROBERT MARSHALL REED
ROBERT RAY ELIZONDO
ROSALINDA RAENEA GONZALES
RUTH MARGARET PRESTI
SCOTT ALAN TRABER
TERRY AUTHUR YATES
TRACEY LEA HORNE
TRAVIS LEE HEXT JR
VALERIA MUNOZ PRICE
WILBUR BLANCHARD HONEYCUTT JR
ANDREW JACKSON SPELL
BARBARA ELLEN ROBERTSON
BLAKE ALLEN SCHENDEL
BRIAN SCOTT SCHENDEL
CHARLENE A BLASCHKE
DARREL JOE BLASCHKE
DEBRA MARIE SCHMIDT
FRANK ANGEL SOLIZ
FRANK D CONTRERAS
GUADALUPE CARRION
JACK EDEN CROW
JAMES TROY PHILLIPS

1067319589
1014892373
1182317805
1000271920
1014890769
1014891071
1101550603
1205566786
2140777278
1022949707
2135749918
2176295540
1076810206
2142256828
1199271610
2141554576
1037941212
1014915717
1158708822
2191758986
1014880146
1020206619
1024529908
1014922277
2161255437
2122503811
2135749939
1170347808
1010946381
1014875768
1014929261
1015289915
2124245017
1018117201
1018182844
1014928831
1014889388
1014889342
2189556237
2153552825
1104009026
1038718353
1014052329
1014933710

[ BNS 2 N 2 B 2 B & 2 & 2 BN@ 2 HN& 2 NG 2 BN 2 I & 2 IR & 2 IR S Y N SN S S S S > T S T S N SN S N N S S S N S T S SN N T S T S T S Y S - N SN SN oY



JEFFERSON PORTER SELLERS
JENNA MARIE BRYNELSEN
JOHN ASHLEY BRYNELSEN
JOHN WILLIAM DANMIER
JUSTIN ERNEST VILLANUEVA
KATHERINE LEEANN CAVES
LAURYN DIANE BRYNELSEN
LISA MARIE CROW

LORENA LUNA

LYNDA GAYLE SPELL

MARY REYES CASAS

RONALD RODNEY ROBERTSON
RUBY MUELLER BARNES
SANDRA LEE VILLARREAL
STEVEN CAVES

TOMMY OROSCO

TRACEY LYNN DANMIER
VICTOR CARRION

CAYLA CELINE ALBERS

CHAD MATTHEW ADAMS
CHRISTOPHER WAYNE TIEMANN
DAVID ALLEN STAPLES
EDWARD WILLIAM GABRYSCH
FRANCES WEST DUNN
JOSEPHINE FRANCES ALWINE
KYLE WAYNE ALBERS
LAURI KAY STAPLES

WESLEY PAUL JENDRUSCH
AMBER LYNN YEOMAN
DARRELL DON LYSSY

DAVID ROMO
DEBORAH KAY ROBINSON
DENA RICHARDSON WITTE
JAMES HAROLD CADE

JAMES WILLIAM HARLOS
JEANETTE LYNN LYSSY
LARKYN LEA HARLOS

MARTIN FRANK WIATREK
TRAVIS WAYNE CULPEPPER
TYLER WADE WITTE

WANDA JOAN CADE
ABBIGALE KATHLEEN BRYSCH
BRYANT SOMERS FORD
CAREY WAYNE ZIMMERMANN

1037710653
2207488675
1014908560
1024165440
1164473396
1202449688
2207488756
1067967637
2217061898
2124244981
1018957411
1017820491
1014881215
1014921839
1190883405
1018285137
2149780578
1038335777
2203804574
1176317168
1064612422
2167461894
1014896098
1014934370
1014920107
2188717243
1190309782
1066597702
1068972048
1014913143
1066290414
1014900286
1208592086
1171445913
1002998965
1014933589
1002998977
1175870416
1020510127
1014122658
1171445909
2000154773
1001069949
1014909009
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CHRISTOPHER MELENDEZ BRAMBILA

DOROTHY DRAGON RALSTON
JIMMY MARTINEZ

JOSE ALFREDO MOYA
KATRINKA WILLIFORD LAWSON
LORIE ERAINA THORNTON
MARGIE ANN BODDEN
RITA KAY JORDAN

SHELBY JOHN MORAVITS
STEVEN CLARK THORNTON
TERESA MOYA

WANDA WELCH MORAVITS
ALLEN MICHAEL HONS
BRIANNA GIL ALMEIDA
CAROL NEWBERRY

DALE KENT SPARKS
DAVID NEAL MORGAN
DEBORAH KAY DUNN
DENNISE KATHLEEN HONS
DERRAL G RUSSELL
DONALD R DUNN

DONNA KEMPER GRIFFITH
JAMES MORRIS GRIFFITH
JONATHAN CLAUDE MORGAN
MARY C MORGAN
MELITA SUE SPARKS
MICHAEL JAMES NEWBERRY
MICHAEL VOGT
MIRANDA JEAN WILHELM
PATRICIA ELAINE ARNOLD
SHARAN RUSSELL

TYSON JEREB WILHELM
BONNIE ELIZABETH JANYSEK
BRADLEY WAYNE SCOTT
CAROL MUELLER SWIZE
CHRISTOPHER GEORGE MOLINA
CHRISTOPHER SCOTT DZUIK
JON STEPHEN SWIERC SR
JUDY ANN HONS
KAREN SUE SCOTT
MARGARET ANN BALDERAMOS
MARK THOMAS BERGERON
MATTHEW MARK LISKA
MELISSA JANYCE LISKA

2168393933
1022886753
2216461125
1173142487
1025643255
1211722835
1014888643
1014877068
1014890210
2002516081
1173142657
1014895273
1014882384
2178732605
1014876382
1110039888
1014874004
1166961344
1014877412
1014887005
1166961371
1117240401
1117231672
1064745163
1014874015
1109941255
1014876395
2001385750
2185876137
1208379100
1014885191
2193522362
1143967891
2142247969
1021412933
2170952627
1156285410
1067496532
1014931869
2142248008
1014881454
1209177907
1021261975
1023948419
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RETTA L PEARCE

RUSSELL FRANK SWIZE
SHARON ALVERETTA PETERS
AMY MARIE BOYNTON
BARBARA LEE GILLEY
BETTY LOU FRANKE
BRANDON JACOB BOYNTON
BURVICK MICHAEL BAILEY
CARTER ROSS SELLS
CHERYL HOMEYER MOY
CLAUDIA KRAUSE

DALE ALAN KEISTER

DALE JUSTIN KOSUB

DAVID JAMES WIATREK
DENNIS L WALSTON

DIANE MARIE PREW
DOMINGO ALBIAR

DONALD JOSEPH TYMRAK
DYLAN CODY BUSSELMAN
ELBIA FLORES ESCAMILLA
FLORENCE CHAPMAN
IRMA CHAVERA BENAVIDES
JACOB MATTHEW LAVERGNE
JAMES ANTHONY DOUGLAS
JAMES DARREN SUTTON
JESSE LEE DORECK
JOHN J FOSTER

JULIANN MARY WEISS
KAREN KAYE LAVERGNE
KAREN ROBERTS WALSTON
KELLY KOERTH FRANKE
KELLY RUTH FOSTER
KRISTINA JO DORECK
LARRY LYNN CLARK

LISA PESTANA BELL

LYDIA NAOMI WIATREK

MARY ALICE DUENEZ LONGORIA

MELODY LYNN BAILEY
MINNIE STIMSON ROBINSON
OTTO MARTIN THIELE JR
PAUL WILLIAM JAUER
RAYMOND DAVID GILLEY
RICHARD MATT ROBINSON
ROBERT EVAN BELL

1014889818
1014941349
1014922188
1022301875
1014929108
1014891156
2198600199
1065219812
1043046431
1014895084
1014874996
1014893896
2127619677
1018714826
2168888857
2138320898
1014916046
1014931525
2120069493
1019206011
1014876952
1014891085
2000932992
1014896891
2122704013
1014934148
1014919660
1014906638
1215608668
1183658534
1014876416
1014939908
1014924796
1014939977
1009710693
1024729491
1013774352
1065215609
1014887149
1014884639
1014872997
1014900818
1014887131
1011035991
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11
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RONNY BARBOZA
SANDRA RAMOS CABALLERO
SHARON JO MENN

SIMON KOTARA JR
STEPHEN SEAN SERNA
TAMMY SUE BRAUDAWAY
THOMAS A MOY JR

VINCENT ROBERT PREW
ADOLPH T PETE JAUER
ANISSA RENEE HONS
ANTONIA H RODRIGUEZ
CYNTHIA MARYJANE DUPNIK
ESMAEL GARCIA

JASON BRADLEY SCHMIDT
JOSEPH MICHAEL HONS
KATHY DIANNE WRIGHT
KEITH ALAN HUSER
KENNETH PAUL HENRY
LINDA L JAUER

MARGIE LOUISE ZOLKOSKI
MARVIN HENRY WITTE
MICHELE LYNN RUTLEDGE
NANCY JANE HUSER

PETER ROBERT ZAIONTZ
RAYFORD BENARD MITCHELL
RUSSELL ALAN JENSEN
SAMANTHA RAE SCHMIDT
SANDRA LYNN DELAGARZA
THOMAS JAMES DUPNIK
VIOLA SALAS JENSEN
YVONNE MORRIS
CHARLENE MERKS HIERHOLZER
MAUREEN HAMM

RICHARD GERARD MEYER
WAYNE LEE HIERHOLZER
AGAPITO ALVARADO
ALICIAV FLORES

CARL ROLAND LUNDQUISTJR
CHERYL BOERM

CODY MORGAN PRESLEY
CONCEPCION DELEON GARCIA
DAVID GARCIA

DAVID SOTELO
DEBRA KAY VASQUEZ

2124262828
1039280546
1014875185
1014893209
1019883179
1014934633
1014889936
2157934951
1014875298
2142744021
1205022721
1023006964
1217538858
2171707981
1023454184
1022249991
1020946796
2167377915
1014937831
2157027922
1014883273
1023007064
1014924834
1014882965
1147756040
1220860378
1196046161
1014935513
1014877227
1220860350
1014877546
1014873597
2187642495
2187643139
1014894943
1014900264
2150764127
1014936871
2155232303
2175890451
1014875159
1014935578
1014899884
1014934520

11
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11
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11
11
11
11
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12
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12
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
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DOLORES MARY LAJEUNESSE
DOROTHY MURLE THOMAS
DWAYNE LEE BISHOP
EDWARD ALBIAR

FARRIS SCHMIDT OVERBY
GRACE GONZALES GOODHUE

HONORIO MORALES VELAZQUEZ

ISIDRO FLORES ALANIS
JESSICA MARIE PRESLEY
JOHN DIONEL SALINAS
JOHN JEFFREY ANGEL Il
JOSHUA RYAN CRUZ
KALIE JO PEARCE
KELLI-SUE ALEXANDER
KENNETH REILEY

KRISTY MEJIA

LEO ROBERT LAJEUNESSE
MARTHA ROSSETT
MICHELLE ALANIZ

OLGA M ALVARADO
PATRICIA SALAZAR
PATRICIO FLORES

PATRICK ALVARADO GARCEZ
REYMUNDO VILLANUEVA
RICARDO VASQUEZ
SANDRA LUNDQUIST
SELENA ROSE RODRIGUEZ
THOMAS HEARD KRENECK
TONY JOE GOODHUE
WANDA SCHRADER REILEY
YNEZ ALBIAR JR
DIANA MAY CIRCELLI
ISHMAEL GARCIA
JEFFERY LOEHR FREEMAN
JENNIFER MICHELLE GARCIA
OWEN MILES GARCIA
RAYMOND LERMA JR
STANLEY FRANKLIN MIZE
SYLVIA ALANIZ LEAL
VIRGINIA MULLINS VIDAURRI
YOLANDA LERMA

1169319049
1014933159
1109330018
1021412967
1014889511
1002985904
1014897671
1128317211
1014909481
1022837174
2157053549
2193764236
1191476141
2154283503
1014887681
1155589197
1169319054
1014872643
1199341795
1014924921
1014882711
1014913947
2172157458
1014908368
1014925027
1014936885
1184968083
1186665483
1020668547
1014887702
1014880263
2179598813
1018530504
1221177047
1013952323
2211547408
1014939473
1188688749
1029372704
1157561421
1171021583
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14
14
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